NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

41
43
84

38
24
62

146

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

453
583
1,036

122
189
311

1,347

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS
APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for SPRING 2002

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

31
33
64

24
15
39

103

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

387
512
899

101
165
266

1,165

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.76
0.77
0.76

0.63
0.63
0.63

0.71

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.85
0.88
0.87

0.83
0.87
0.86

0.86

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

12
19
31

©

14

45

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

284
343
627

44
72
116

743

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.39
0.58
0.48

0.38
0.33
0.36

0.44

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.73
0.67
0.70

0.44
0.44
0.44

0.64



