NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for SPRING 2002 TABLE II-1

NEW FRESHMEN	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	41	31	0.76	12	0.39
Women	43	33	0.77	19	0.58
Total	84	64	0.76	31	0.48
Out-of-State					
Men	38	24	0.63	9	0.38
Women	24	15	0.63	5	0.33
Total	62	39	0.63	14	0.36
TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN	146	103	0.71	45	0.44
NEW TRANSFERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	453	387	0.85	284	0.73
Women	583	512	0.88	343	0.67
Total	1,036	899	0.87	627	0.70
Out-of-State					
Men	122	101	0.83	44	0.44
Women	189	165	0.87	72	0.44
Total	311	266	0.86	116	0.44
TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS	1,347	1,165	0.86	743	0.64

^{*} Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.